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Event # 3 GIRLS 16 100m Run

PRELIM

A. KAVIPRIYA, .

A. SANJANASREE, .

A. TAMILSELVI, .
A.HEMANI, .
ABHISHIRIT, .

ANN MARY SHRUTH]I, .
C. MAHALAKSHMI, .

E. SOWMIYA, .
E.ELAKKIYA, .

G. BOOMIKA, .

G. JEEVALAKSHMLI, .
G.VYSALL .
GEETHURUKA, .
HARINI, .

J.S.JJOSHIKA, .
K.AARTHI, .

K.ASIHA, .
K.MEENAKSHEE, .

M. KIRUTHIKA, .
M.ANUSHRAJKUMARLI, .
M.HARSHITHA, .

M.K. FARZANA FATHIMA
M.KALAI SURYA, .
M.SAKTTHISUBHALIKA,
M.SNEHA, .

MANISHA SREE, .
MEERA CHOCKALINGAM
P. DHAARANI, .

P. RAKSHNA, .
P.DIVYA, .

P.SWETHA, .
PRIYADHARSHINI, .

R. KIRUTHIKA, .

R.P. JEAN, .
R.RAJESHWARI, .
ROHINL C, .

S SRI NITHI, .

S. DHAMALAKSHMLI, .
S. NAV EENYA, .

S. RUTHIKA, .

S. SAHANA, .

S. VARSHA, .
S.ARTHIKA, .
S.ASRAFNISHA, .
S.JEBAPAULA, .

2668
2669
1042
861

623

236

2320
1046
3089
1950
247

2962
1341
1343
1729
2414
2805
3096
1055
2458
259

260

2964
3098
263

1355
633

1060
2415
1736
3247
1366
2683
2051
3342
2240
640

1876
1065
274

275

1068
1826
3100
2154
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THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Event # 3 GIRLS 16 100m Run continued...

S.KINANDHANA, .
S.N.LARANYA, .
S.SATHIYASRI, .
S.SRIJHA, .
S.THARANYA, .
SANIYA PANVAR, .
SHIRLEY PETER, .
SHRUTHLI, .
T.SIVANANDHINI, .

U. ARISHMA KANNA, .

V. DHARSHINI, .
V. KAVIYA, .
V.S.HARINISRI, .

941

872

2812
2813
2587
1369
1373
1376
1074
1075
2333
1076
289

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 9 GIRLS 16 200m Run PRELIM

A MAHALAKSHM]I, . 1723 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
A.PRAGATH]I, . 2538 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
A.S.ARSHA, . 862 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A o
A.S.DHARANGINI, . 863 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
AKASHYA, . 2670 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
ANN MARY SHRUTHI,. 236 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
B.JEYASREE, . 2584 THENI DISTRICT AA _
B.SRIVIDYA, . 2801 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
C. MAHALAKSHMLI, . 2320 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
C.HARISHMA, . 1724 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
E. NAVEENA, . 2088 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
G. JEEVALAKSHMI, . 247 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
G.DISHANI, . 867 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A o
GUNASRI, . 1342 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
HEMASRI, . 2675 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
JJEYAVINDHIYA, . 629 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
J.SAHANA SANGHVI, . 2542 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
JAYAM.C, . 2237 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
JAYAPRIYA, . 1346 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
K. BHUVANESHWARI, . 2324 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
K. KALAIVANI, . 2049 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC _
K. MAHESWAR]I, . 1047 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
K.ASHWINI, . 868 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
K.NEGHA, . 2963 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
K.NITHYA, . 869 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
KRITHIKA SRIDHAR, . 937 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
M. MADHUMATHY, . 1056 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. MARISELVI, . 1955 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
M.ABINAYA, . 1731 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
M.ANUSHRAJKUMARI, . 2458 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A _
M.HARSHITHA, . 259 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
M.MUPPIDATHI, . 2153 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
M.SAKTTHISUBHALIKA, 3098 TRICHY DISTRICT AA o
M.SNEHA, . 263 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
MADHU LEKHA.V, . 1734 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
N.SAVITHA, . 2808 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
O. AMIRUTHA VARSHINI 1956 MADURAI DISTRICT AA o
P KIRUBASHINI, . 634 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
P. DHAARANI, . 1060 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
P. RAKSHNA, . 2415 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT _
P.KANISHA, . 1824 KARUR DISTRICT AA _
P.PRIYADARSHINI, . 2966 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
P.R. NEEHARIKA, . 268 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
PRIYADHARSHINI, . 1366 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
R ASWINI, . 635 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

R. KIRUTHIKA, . 2683 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
R.JANANI, . 2868 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT S
R.M. SONIYA, . 2327 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
R.RAJESHWARI, . 3342 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA S
S DIVYA, . 638 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
S S SANDHIYA, . 639 COIMBATORE DISTRICT S
S. NAV EENYA, . 1065 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
S. RUTHIKA, . 274 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA S
S. VARSHA, . 1068 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
S.AKSHAYA, . 278 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA S
S.ASWARIYA, . 2416 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT _
S.DHARSHINT, . 1740 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT S
S.JEBAPAULA, . 2154 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
S.P.ANANYA, . 1071 ERODE DISTRICT AA S
S.PRIYADARSHINI, . 3103 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
S.SATHIYASRI, . 2812 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST S
S.SRIJHA, . 2813 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
S.THARANYA, . 2587 THENI DISTRICT AA S
SHAKTHINEE, . 1370 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SHIRLEY PETER, . 1373 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT S
SURYA BOOPATHY, . 1379 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SWATHLI, . 1380 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT S
V. DHARSHINI, . 2333 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
VEENA SRI, . 1385 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 15 GIRLS 16 400m Run

PRELIM

A.S.ANNIESMILIN, .
ANUSHREE SRIKANTH, .
B.SRIVIDYA, .
BANUMATHI. P, .
BHUVANADHARSHINTI, .
C. MONIKA, .
C.ELAKKIYA, .

D SNEEKA, .

D.DEEPA, .

DEEPIKA, .

DIVYA SR, .
GAYATHRIK.M, .
GIRISRI, .

GUNASRI, .

H.R. YAZHINI, .
HASMINE RAMESH KUM
HEMALALITHA.S, .
JIJEYAVINDHIYA, .
J.S.AFREENA SHANU, .
JAYAPRIYA, .

JONA JEBAMALAR, .

K. BHUVANESHWARYI, .
K. KALAIVANI, .
K.AARTH]I, .
K.ASHWINI, .
K.GAYATHLI, .
KRITHIKA SRIDHAR, .
L.ISHA EMERENCIYA, .
L.LISHA EBERENCIYA, .
M. MADHUMATHY, .
M.KAVIYA, .

MADHU LEKHA.V, .
N.NADHERABEGAM, .
NANCY.A, .

O. AMIRUTHA VARSHINI
P.R. NEEHARIKA, .
PARKAVI, .

R K KAMALADEVI, .

R. SAT PRATIBHAA, .
R.DEEPIKA, .
R.NAVEENA, .

S. ROSHINI, .

S. SUMITHRA, .

S.A. SUSMITHA, .
S.ASWARIYA, .

3085
237

2801
2236
1332
1044
864

628

3088
1336
1339
2673
2674
1342
1872
249

250

629

1728
1346
1348
2324
2049
2414
868

2457
937

3355
3340
1056
3249
1734
2807
265

1956
268

1361
637

270

1825
3267
2331
1067
1958
2416
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TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 6 of 19
28-08-19

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Event # 15 GIRLS 16 400m Run continued...

S.DHARSHINTI, . 1740
S.JEJESWARI MEENAKSE 2155
S.P.ANANYA, . 1071
S.PRIYADARSHINI, . 3103
V.PAVATHARANI, . 288

V.RAMANI, . 2814
VEENA SRI, . 1385

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 7 of 19
28-08-19

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

0NN N kAW

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

Event # 23 GIRLS 16 800m Run FINAL

A MAHALAKSHM]I, . 1723 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
AKANCHA KERKETTA, . 2539 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
ANUSHA. M, . 2234 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT o
B. AARTHI, . 2048 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC _
BANUMATHLI. P, . 2236 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
C. MUGIL, . 241 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
C.ABINAYA, . 3086 TRICHY DISTRICT AA -
C.HARISHMA, . 1724 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
CHARUMATHY, . 1334 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
DANICA JONNA STALIN, 2540 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
DEERTHIKA, . 1337 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
G.KAVIYA, . 3248 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
HARINI BALA, . 1344 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
K.GAYATHIRI, . 1050 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
K.SHAYAMALA, . 2585 THENI DISTRICT AA _
LALENTHIKA, . 1351 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
M. KOWSHALA, . 2678 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
M.KAVITHA, . 2867 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT _
M.KAVIYA, . 3249 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
M.LOKA PAVITHRA, . 261 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
M.RAJALAKSHMI, . 3097 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
M.SARANYA, . 3266 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
MADHUMITHA, . 938 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
MANIJA, . 1354 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
MOHANA PRIYA, . 1356 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
NAMEERA FAHIMA, . 1358 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
P. PAVITHRA, . 266 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
P.PRIYADHARSHANTI, . 3099 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
P.S.L.VISHNUSRI, . 2544 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
R.DIVYA DHARSHINI, . 271 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
R.NAVEENA, . 3267 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
RITHIKA ABU, . 273 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S S SANDHIYA, . 639 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
S. KRUSHANGINI, . 2329 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
S. SUDHA, . 2332 SALEM DISTRICT AA -
S.HARI PRIYA, . 2971 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
S.K. SREE VARTHANI, . 2972 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
S.KALAVANI, . 280 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.KOTRAVAI SIVAI, . 281 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.NISHANTHI, . 873 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
S.PONSIVAPRIYA, . 1828 KARUR DISTRICT AA -
S.RONISHA, . 2811 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
SARUMATHI. M, . 642 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
SHERYL SUSAN MATHEV 3265 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
SHIFY ANTOLIN, . 1372 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 23 GIRLS 16 800m Run continued...
46 T VIDHARSHINI, . 646 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
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Event # 33 GIRLS 16 2000m Run

FINAL

A. GEETHANIJALL . 2047
ABINAYA, . 1329
AKSHAYA, . 1330
ARTHIE, . 1331
B DHANUSH MATHLI, . 625

C.M.ABINAYA, . 242

E. SINDHUIJA, . 246

G. SUBHA, . 1871
G. VENKATESWARI, . 2323
INDHUMATHI, . 1345
J. GRACY, . 251

J.DEEPA LAKSHM], . 3263
JEFRIN SANIYA, . 1347
K SANDHIYA, . 631

K. SARUMATHI, . 1048
K.SHAYAMALA, . 2585
M.CHITHRA, . 3262
M.DHANYA, . 2209
M.E.SHARMILADEVI,. 2210
M.KIRUTHIKA, . 632

M.NIDARSHANA, . 1058
P. SANTHANAMARI PRIY 267

P. SRUTHIKA, . 1061
P.KOWSALYA, . 1062
P.SHIVASRI, . 2212
P.T. SHOBIKA, . 1063
PRADIKSHA, . 1363
PRIYADHARSHINI K, . 2239
R. ABITHA, . 2089

R. SHREE VAISHNAVI,. 1064
R.BHUVANESHWARLI, . 2586

R.KIRUTHIHA, . 2215
R.MADHUMITHA, . 2968
R.MONICA, . 272

R.VIJAYA LAKSHMI, . 3264
S. VARSHINI, . 2684
S.MIRUTHULA, . 1827
THANA LAKSHM], . 1381
THENMOZH], . 1382
V. KOWSHIKA, . 2334
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NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 45 0.762M GIRLS 16 100m Hurdles

PRELIM

A LEENA SREEJA, .
A. M. ENIYA, .
A.ANJUSHA, .
A.JANANI, .
CSONA, .
E.NAVINYAMARLIN, .
G.VYSALL .

H. DHASHNAVI, .
K.NITHYA, .
K.SURYA, .

LEKHA NACHIYAR, .
M. KAVIYA, .
M.RISHANA, .
MAHALAKSHM], .
MAMATHLS, .
N.ELAVENIL, .
N.JAYAROSE, .
N.SASTIKADEVI, .
NELCY, .

PRATHIKSHA YAMUNA, .

R ASWINI, .

R JENISIYA ELIZABETH, .

R.S.BADMA PRIYA, .
RISHIKA, .

S SRI NITHI, .

S. MONIKA, .

S. SHINY ESTHER, .
S.A. SUSMITHA, .
S.AKCHIPA, .
S.JEEVANANDHINI, .
S.LAKSHYA, .
SHANMATHI, .
SHINI GLADSSIA, .
TANISHATHAKUR, .
U. ARISHMA KANNA, .
V JANANNISHRI, .

232
233
234
3084
627
2412
2962
1951
869
1953
1352
1054
2543
1353
2680
870
2965
1059
1359
1364
635
636
1737
1368
640
2330
276
1958
277
3101
282
1371
285
287
1075
647
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
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Event # 55 GIRLS 16 3000m Race Walk

FINAL

ALAVANYA, .
ARTHL A, .
B.SOWNDARYA, .
GANGA, .

M. AISHWARYA, .
M.SUBHASHINI, .
P.KAYAL VIZHI, .
PERIYAKKAL, .

R. DIVYADHARSHINI, .

S. PAVITHRA, .
S.KEERTHIKA, .
S.KRISHNAVENI, .

2208
2235
1043
1340
257

2211
2271
1362
269

1066
2973
641

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
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Event # 63 GIRLS 16 Long Jump

FINAL

A. ABINAYASRI, .

A. SANJANASREE, .
A. TAMILSELVI, .

A. VISHNUPRIYA, .

A . ANGELELASAPATH, .
A.JANANI, .

A PRAGATHLI, .
ABHISHIRI T, .
B.SOWMYA, .
C.CHANDRALEKHA, .
DIVYA SRI, .

E. NAVEENA, .
E.DEEPA, .
E.NAVINYAMARLIN, .
E.R.PRIYADHARSHINI, .
G. BOOMIKA, .

H. DHASHNAVI, .
LYASHIKA, .

J. SUPRAJA, .
JJENCIA AMALY, .
J.LEMUELA MARY, .
JAYAM.C, .

K. KAVISRI, .
K.ASIHA, .
K.MEENAKSHEE, .
K.NITHILA, .

K.PARAMA GURU LAKSE

K.SWATHIKA, .
L.JANSI RANI, .

M. KIRUTHIKA, .
M. MARISELVI, .
M.ABINAYA, .
M.AKSHEYAA, .
M.KALAI SURYA, .
M.MUPPIDATH], .
MANISHA SREE, .
N.NIVETHA, .
NITHISHA, .

P KIRUBASHINTI, .
P.PRIYADARSHINI, .
P.SWETHA, .

PRATHIKSHA YAMUNA, .
R JENISIYA ELIZABETH, .

R.JANANI, .
R.M. SONIYA, .

2317
2669
1042
2318
936

3084
2538
623

240

2802
1338
2088
866

2412
2413
1950
1951
3091
2677
252

253

2237
2050
2805
3096
1952
1730
255

3261
1055
1955
1731
258

2964
2153
1355
1823
1360
634

2966
3247
1364
636

2868
2327
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SALEM DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Event # 63 GIRLS 16 Long Jump continued...

R.SANGEETHA, .
ROHINL C, .

S DIVYA, .

S. SAHANA, .

S. VENNIAL, .
S.BHUBANESHWARI, .
S.JENIFER, .
S.K.INANDHANA, .
S.N.LAKSHANYA, .
S.R.ASHIHA, .
S.RICHIN SANYA, .
S.VANDHANA, .
SHAKTHINEE, .
SHRUTHLI, .
SWATH]I, .

V JANANNISHRI, .
V. KAVIYA, .

V. RAJESWARI, .
V. VINISHA, .

2216
2240
638
275
1877
279
3102
941
871
1741
3104
284
1370
1376
1380
647
1076
2335
2220
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PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
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Event #71 GIRLS 16 High Jump

A SUBIKSHA, .
A.HEMANI, .
A.S.DHARANGINI, .
ADHRESHIYA M. VIJAY, .
B ILLAKIYA, .

B. SANDHYA, .
B.JEYASREE, .
CATHERINE VERONICA }
D.HAREETHA, .
DEEPIKA, .
E.R.PRIYADHARSHINI, .
G.DISHANI, .

K DHANUSHIYA, .

K. KAVISRI, .
K.KEERTHIKA, .

M. AARTHI, .
M.MUTHU LAKSHMLI, .
MAMATHLIS, .
N.DENISHA, .

P. PRIYADHARSHINI, .
R.LAVANYA, .
R.SHANDHIYA, .
RATHESHA, .
S.ASRAFNISHA, .
S.BHUBANESHWARLI, .
S.JEEVANANDHINI, .
SRANUJA. P. NARAYANA
TANISHATHAKUR, .

V. SANGAMITHRA, .
V.VAIDEHI, .
VALENCIA TONY, .
VIDHYA, .

622
861
863
235
626
2319
2584
243
865
1336
2413
867
630
2050
3095
1051
1733
2680
1735
1874
2967
2969
1367
3100
279
3101
286
287
1077
2545
1383
1386
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 87 3 KG GIRLS 16 Shot Put

FINAL

A SIMITHA, .
A. SHALU REHANA, .
A. SHARMILA, .

A.ANGELELASAPATH, .

A.S.ARSHA, .
A.THULASI, .
ABINAYA, .
ABIRAMIS, .
ALFINA, .

B. PRIYANKA, .

B. RAKAVI, .
CHARULATHA, .

D. PRIYALAKSHM]I, .
D.POTHUMATH]I, .
DINOSHIYA.A, .
E.POOJA, .
G.K.RITHIKA, .
G.SOWMIYA SRIDEVI, .
H.SHRUNGA SACHIN, .
LPAVITHRA, .

J. PETRISHYA, .
J.JAYASHREE, .
J.PRIYATHARSHINTI, .
K. GAYATHR]I, .

K. PAVITHRA, .

K. RUBASRI, .
K.DIVYA, .
K.SWATH]I, .
KOWSALYA, .
KURUNIL, .

M. DURGA, .

M. INDHU, .

M. JAYAHARINI, .

M. NISHA PRIYA, .
M.INDHU, .
M.MAHALAKSHM], .
MADHU MITHA, .
MADHUPRIYA, .
MONIKA SRI, .
NADIYAMMAL. K, .
P. MANIMUTHU, .
P.K. JANANI, .
P.SUNDHARI, .
PRERNA SINGH, .
PRIYADHARSHINL A, .

621

2207
2062
936

862

2960
1328
702

2411
239

2671
1333
2733
706

1726
1822
2961
3090
2541
709

2676
3268
3092
2325
387

2326
3093
1954
1873
1350
1052
3344
1053
1057
3354
2998
2679
264

1357
2249
1957
2682
2213
1365
2238
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Event # 87 3 KG GIRLS 16 Shot Put continued...

R. PRIYADHARSHINI, .
R.DHIVYA BHARATHI, .
R.KAVYA, .
R.LAVANYA, .
R.LAVANYAA, .
R.SANDHIYA, .

S SANDHYA, .

S. AVANTHIKA, .

S. SWETHA, .
S.BHUVANESWARI, .
S.CIBIYAROSE, .
S.GAYATHRI, .
S.SUJANAKEZIAN, .
S.THRISHA, .
SASMITATS, .
SOWBARNIKA BUVANAN
SREENIDHLI, .

SRI HARINI G, .

T.P. LESANA, .
U.ELAKKIYA, .
V.RINDHIYA, .
VANAJA, .

2214
3260
939

3341
3356
2809
723

2328
2218
3343
1739
2810
2156
3105
643

1377
1378
644

1072
2588
2460
1384
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PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 17 of 19
28-08-19

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

0NN N kAW

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

Event # 93 1. KG GIRLS 16 Discus Throw FINAL

A SIMITHA, . 621 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
A. SHALU REHANA, . 2207 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT _
A.DIVYA, . 3083 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
A.THULAS]I, . 2960 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
ABINAYA, . 1328 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
ALFINA, . 2411 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT _
B.MAGESHWAR]I, . 2672 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
C.SHIMIRNAH SHERIN, . 3087 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
D. VARSHITHARUTH, . 245 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
DINOSHIYA.A, . 1726 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
E. PAVITHRAHARINI, . 1045 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
E.POOJA, . 1822 KARUR DISTRICT AA _
G.K.RITHIKA, . 2961 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
G.SOWMIYA SRIDEVI, . 3090 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
H.AZEEZA, . 3246 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
H.K. NITHYASHRI, . 248 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
H.SHRUNGA SACHIN, . 2541 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
J . LORAL ANJALIKA, . 2803 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
JJAYASHREE, . 3268 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
J PRIYATHARSHINI, . 3092 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
K. GAYATHRI, . 2325 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
K. YOGASRI, . 1049 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
K.NITHILA, . 1952 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
K.SWATHI, . 1954 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
KAVIYA R, . 256 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
M. DURGA, . 1052 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. JAYAHARINI, . 1053 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M.ASHIKA, . 1732 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
M.ISHWARYA, . 2270 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR _
M.MANASA, . 262 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
MONIKA SRI, . 1357 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
P. MANIMUTHU, . 1957 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
P. SANGEETHA, . 2681 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
P.K. JANANI, . 2682 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
P.SUNDHARLI, . 2213 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT _
PRIYADHARSHINI. A, . 2238 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
R. PRIYADHARSHINI, . 2214 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT _
R.SANDHIYA, . 2809 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
R.SANGEETHA, . 3259 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
S.ABINAYA, . 1738 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
S.GAYATHRI, . 2810 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
S.PAGYASHRI, . 2459 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A _
S.SWATHI SREE, . 283 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.UMAMAHESHWARI, . 2157 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
SHANMATHLI, . 1371 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 93 1.KG GIRLS 16 Discus Throw continued...
46 SHIVANTI, . 1374 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT o
47 SOWBARNIKA BUVANAN 1377 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
48 SREENIDHI, . 1378 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT o
49 SRI HARINI G, . 644 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
50 T.P. LESANA, . 1072 ERODE DISTRICT AA o
51 VANAIJA, . 1384 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
52 VISHIGA, . 1387 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 99 500 G GIRLS 16 Javelin Throw FINAL

AARTHI, . 1327 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
AVANTHEKA, . 624 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
B. ISHAANI, . 238 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
C.P.SAJITHA, . 1725 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
CHAITALI SADANI, . 244 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
E. PAVITHRAHARINI, . 1045 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
G.KAVIYA, . 3248 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
H.AZEEZA, . 3246 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
J . LORAL ANJALIKA, . 2803 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
J.CORALANIJALIKA, . 2804 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
J.JEHISHA, . 1727 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
J. RAJALAKSHMI, . 254 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
K.DIVYA, . 3093 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
K.GEETHANIJALLI . 3094 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
L.ASHRINSHIBU, . 2806 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
M. INDHU, . 3344 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA _
M. NISHA PRIYA, . 1057 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M.INDHU, . 3354 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA _
M.ISHWARYA, . 2270 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR _
R.KAVYA, . 939 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
R.S. DIVYA, . 1875 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT _
R.SNEKA VARSHANI, . 2970 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
S.ABINAYA, . 1738 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
S.SUNSRUTHY, . 2974 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
SHIVANI, . 1375 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SUJAA SREE.T.R, . 645 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
V. PRIYADHARSHINI, . 2219 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT _
V.A.ANCYLIN JERRYSHA 1742 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
V.ABINAYA, . 3106 TRICHY DISTRICT AA



